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  TUFF-SEALTM 
TECHNOLOGY

POWR-TECK™ TECK CABLE CONNECTORS

Made in the USA, Remke PowR-Teck Teck Cable Connectors feature an 
exclusive one-piece design. Other manufacturers give you 4 or 5 pieces 
to assemble and if you lose one you’re out of luck.....but not with Remke! 
When you choose the PowR-Teck connector you get the PowR-Lock™ one-
piece design that’s more compact in size. And no disassembly is required 
– just push the cable through, tighten the connector and you’re done.

PowR-Teck connectors are designed to form a watertight seal around 
the jacketed metal cable and at the enclosure entry. Rated NEMA 4 and 
IP65, these connectors are in-stock in ½" to 4" hub sizes in aluminum, 
nickel-plated aluminum and stainless steel. Design features of PowR-Teck 
connectors include:

• One-Piece Compact Design
• Unique PowR-Lock Grounding Seal for superior conductivity
• No Disassembly Required for easy and fast installations
• Neoprene bushing provides superior pull-out and sealing protection
• Embedded Viton® O-Ring

The family of PowR-Teck Teck Cable Connectors are ideal for use in these 
applications:

• Water Treatment and Sewage Treatment Plants
• Mining
• Pulp and Paper Plants
• Oil and Gas Facilities
• Petrochemical Plants
• Automotive Manufacturing and Assembly
• Power Generation/Power Plants
• Plastics Production and Container Manufacturing
• Grain Silos
• Temporary Power

TECK CABLE  
CONNECTORS

Hub Size Aluminum Nickel-Plated 
Aluminum 304 Stainless Steel*  Exposed Armor 

Length
Cable Range Over Jacket Cable Range Over Armor

Min Max Min Max

1/2" RTK-050-1 RTKN-050-1 RTKSS-050-1 7/8" .525" .650" .415" .570"

1/2" RTK-050-2 RTKN-050-2 RTKSS-050-2 7/8" .650" .775" .540" .695"

1/2" RTK-050-3 RTKN-050-3 RTKSS-050-3 7/8" .750" .875" .640" .795"

1/2" RTK-050-4 RTKN-050-4 RTKSS-050-4 7/8" .860" .985" .750" .905"

3/4" RTK-075-5 RTKN-075-5 RTKSS-075-5 1" .955" 1.080" .845" 1.000"

3/4" RTK-075-6 RTKN-075-6 RTKSS-075-6 1" 1.080" 1.205" .970" 1.125"

1" RTK-100-7 RTKN-100-7 RTKSS-100-7 1" 1.205" 1.350" 1.095" 1.270"

1 1/4" RTK-125-8 RTKN-125-8 RTKSS-125-8 1 1/4" 1.350" 1.475" 1.240" 1.395"

1 1/4" RTK-125-9 RTKN-125-9 RTKSS-125-9 1 1/4" 1.475" 1.600" 1.365" 1.520"

1 1/4" RTK-125-10 RTKN-125-10 RTKSS-125-10 1 1/4" 1.600" 1.725" 1.490" 1.645"

1 1/2" RTK-150-11 RTKN-150-11 RTKSS-150-11 1 1/2" 1.725" 1.850" 1.615" 1.770"

1 1/2" RTK-150-12 RTKN-150-12 RTKSS-150-12 1 1/2" 1.850" 1.975" 1.740" 1.895"

1 1/2" RTK-150-13 RTKN-150-13 RTKSS-150-13 1 1/2" 1.975" 2.100" 1.865" 2.020"

2" RTK-200-14 RTKN-200-14 RTKSS-200-14 1 3/4" 2.100" 2.225" 1.990" 2.145"

2" RTK-200-15 RTKN-200-15 RTKSS-200-15 1 3/4" 2.225" 2.350" 2.115" 2.270"

2" RTK-200-16 RTKN-200-16 RTKSS-200-16 1 3/4" 2.350" 2.475" 2.240" 2.395"

2" RTK-200-17 RTKN-200-17 RTKSS-200-17 1 3/4" 2.475" 2.600" 2.365" 2.520"

2" RTK-200-18 RTKN-200-18 RTKSS-200-18 1 3/4" 2.600" 2.725" 2.490" 2.645"

2 1/2" RTK-250-19 RTKN-250-19 RTKSS-250-19 1 3/4" 2.700" 2.850" 2.560" 2.760"

2 1/2" RTK-250-20 RTKN-250-20 RTKSS-250-20 1 3/4" 2.850" 3.000" 2.710" 2.910"

3" RTK-300-21 RTKN-300-21 RTKSS-300-21 1 3/4" 3.000" 3.150" 2.860" 3.060"

3" RTK-300-22 RTKN-300-22 RTKSS-300-22 1 3/4" 3.150" 3.300" 3.010" 3.210"

3" RTK-300-23 RTKN-300-23 RTKSS-300-23 1 3/4" 3.300" 3.450" 3.160" 3.360"

3 1/2" RTK-350-24 RTKN-350-24 RTKSS-350-24 1 3/4" 3.450" 3.600" 3.300" 3.500"

3 1/2" RTK-350-25 RTKN-350-25 RTKSS-350-25 1 3/4" 3.600" 3.750" 3.450" 3.650"

3 1/2" RTK-350-26 RTKN-350-26 RTKSS-350-26 1 3/4" 3.750" 3.900" 3.600" 3.800"

4" RTK-400-27 RTKN-400-27 RTKSS-400-27 1 3/4" 3.900" 4.050" 3.750" 3.940"

4" RTK-400-28 RTKN-400-28 RTKSS-400-28 1 3/4" 4.050" 4.200" 3.900" 4.090"

4" RTK-400-29 RTKN-400-29 RTKSS-400-29 1 3/4" 4.200" 4.350" 4.050" 4.240"

*NEMA 4X rated

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS

Hub Size Dimension A (IN.) Dimension B (IN.)

1/2" 2.10 1.38

1/2" 2.10 1.53

3/4" 2.45 2.20

1" 2.45 2.47

1 1/4" 3.35 2.97

1 1/2" 3.70 3.50 

2" 4.05 4.15

2.5" 4.10 4.60 

3" 4.50 5.68 

3.5" 4.60 6.02

4" 4.75 6.52

DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION

A

B
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Tuff Seal MC Cable Connectors are designed to form a
watertight seal around the jacketed armored cable and
at the enclosure entry for control centers, panel boards,
junction boxes and motor control & electrical distribution
equipment.  Rated NEMA 4 and IP 65, these connectors
are available in aluminum, nickel-plated aluminum and
stainless steel in 1/2" to 4" NPT sizes for the utmost
flexibility in accommodating a wide variety of
applications and cable. 

Design features of the MC Cable Connectors include:

n Unique PowR-Lock™ Grounding Seal for superior
conductivity

n One-piece design that is smaller in profile & width
than similar connectors for easier installation in tight
spaces

n Neoprene bushing provides superior pull-out and
sealing protection

n No disassembly resulting in fast & simple
installations

n Meets UL standards for raintight metal clad 
cable fitting

MC Cable Connectors can be used indoors or outdoors
for vertical or horizontal cable runs in wet or dry
locations.  They are also suited for use in hazardous
locations when used in combination with a Certified
Class 1 hazardous location sealing fitting.  

COMPLeTe ASSeMBLy PART NuMBeRS
hub Nickel-Plated Stainless     
Size Aluminum Aluminum Steel*                            
1/2" RTK-050-1 RTKN-050-1 RTKSS-050-1
1/2" RTK-050-2 RTKN-050-2 RTKSS-050-2
1/2" RTK-050-3 RTKN-050-3 RTKSS-050-3
1/2" RTK-050-4 RTKN-050-4 RTKSS-050-4
3/4" RTK-075-5 RTKN-075-5 RTKSS-075-5
3/4" RTK-075-6 RTKN-075-6 RTKSS-075-6
1" RTK-100-7 RTKN-100-7 RTKSS-100-7
1 1/4" RTK-125-8 RTKN-125-8 RTKSS-125-8  
1 1/4" RTK-125-9 RTKN-125-9 RTKSS-125-9  
1 1/4" RTK-125-10 RTKN-125-10 RTKSS-125-10  
1 1/2" RTK-150-11 RTKN-150-11 RTKSS-150-11  
1 1/2" RTK-150-12 RTKN-150-12 RTKSS-150-12  
1 1/2" RTK-150-13 RTKN-150-13 RTKSS-150-13  
2" RTK-200-14 RTKN-200-14 RTKSS-200-14  
2" RTK-200-15 RTKN-200-15 RTKSS-200-15  
2" RTK-200-16 RTKN-200-16 RTKSS-200-16  
2" RTK-200-17 RTKN-200-17 RTKSS-200-17  
2" RTK-200-18 RTKN-200-18 RTKSS-200-18  
2 1/2" RTK-250-19 RTKN-250-19 RTKSS-250-19    
2 1/2" RTK-250-20 RTKN-250-20 RTKSS-250-20  
3" RTK-300-21 RTKN-300-21 RTKSS-300-21  
3" RTK-300-22 RTKN-300-22 RTKSS-300-22  
3" RTK-300-23 RTKN-300-23 RTKSS-300-23  
3 1/2" RTK-350-24 RTKN-350-24 RTKSS-350-24  
3 1/2" RTK-350-25 RTKN-350-25 RTKSS-350-25  
3 1/2" RTK-350-26 RTKN-350-26 RTKSS-350-26  
4" RTK-400-27 RTKN-400-27 RTKSS-400-27  
4" RTK-400-28 RTKN-400-28 RTKSS-400-28  
4" RTK-400-29 RTKN-400-29 RTKSS-400-29  

*NeMA 4X rated 

dIMeNSIONAL INFORMATION

hub dimension A dimension B
Size (IN.) (IN.)
1/2" 2.10 1.53
3/4" 2.45 2.20
1" 2.45 2.47
1 1/4" 3.35 2.97
1 1/2" 3.70 3.50
2" 4.05 4.15
2.5" 4.10 4.60
3" 4.50 5.68
3.5" 4.60 6.02
4" 4.75 6.52
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CSA STANDARD: C22.2 NO.18-98
FILE NUMBER: 28985

RATINGS: NEMA 4, IP65
PATENT PENDING
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